e Specifications

Products Type

Model

Input Voltage (V)
Frequency (HZ)

Rated Input Current (A)
Power (KVA)

No-load Voltage (V)
Qutput Current Range (A)
Rated Output Voltage (V)
Duty Cycle (%)

No-load Loss (W)
Efficiency (%)

Power Factor

Insulation Grade

Housing Protection Grade
Net Weight (Kg)

Inverter Technology

P ARC SERIES

ARC 200
RA20
AC 230+ 15%
50/60
43.6
9.59
58
30-200
28
60
40
80
0.73
H
IP 23
8
MOSFET

e Features e Standard Accessories

New Design, smart appearance

Compact size, lightweight & power saving
Strong current output, superior arc performance
Quality weld with precise control

Minimal spatter

* In view of continuous development RALLIWOLF reserves the right to modify / alter the design / modification without prior notice
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